



Glen Eden  
1/4157 Great North Road, Glen Eden, Auckland 0602  
www.pizzaclub.co.nz/gleneden

- E = Exists Based on information from our suppliers, the listed allergen is present in the product as an ingredient, food additive or processing aid.
- TR = Trace Based on information from our suppliers, the listed allergen is stored at or used to manufacture other items at the site where the product (or one of its ingredients) is produced.
- Dash (-) Indicates that the supplier has reported no presence or traces of the listed allergen
- If you have a particular sensitivity to specific foods or ingredients, or if you have any other food allergies, intolerances or specific religious/ethnic or other dietary requirements, we strongly recommend that you contact us on 09 600 3103, 09 600 1885.
- Our pizza base contains wheat products, milk products and soya.

Please be aware that despite our best efforts there is always a risk of cross-contamination during processing, storage or preparation of food in our stores and/or at our suppliers premises. For these reasons we cannot 100% guarantee that our pizzas and other products are gluten and/or allergen free. Due to the risk of cross-contamination we would also like to strongly recommend that our "Gluten Free" pizzas are better suited to consume for life-style purposes and not for medical reasons. Pizza Club will not be liable for any costs whatsoever, including damages, claims, fees, medical costs, dental costs and other related charges whatsoever, for products sold through all our Pizza Club stores.

Product Name	Cereals containing gluten & their products	Crustacea, molluscs & their products	Egg & egg products	Fish & fish products	Milk & milk products	Nuts & their products	Sesame Seeds & their products	Soybeans & their products	Sulphites	Lupins & their products
VEGETARIAN PIZZAS										
Butter Paneer (VEG9)	E	-	-	-	E	E	TR	E	E	-
Cheese Lovers (VEG22)	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Chilli/Mirchi Paneer (VEG11)	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Margherita (VEG6)	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Paneer Tadka (VEG14)	E	-	-	-	E	-	TR	E	E	-
Peri Peri Paneer (VEG10)	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Satay Paneer (Veg18)	E	-	-	-	E	E	-	E	E	-
Shanghai Paneer (VEG19)	E	-	-	-	E	E	-	E	E	-
Spicy Corn Delight (VEG4)	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Spicy Corn Masti (VEG20)	E	-	-	-	E	-	TR	E	E	-
Spicy Paneer Pasand (VEG12)	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Sweet Corn Pesto (Egg) (VEG5)	E	-	E	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Veg Mazzama (VEG17)	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Vegetarian (VEG1)	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Vegetarian Premee (VEG3)	E	-	-	-	E	-	TR	E	E	-

Product Name	Cereals containing gluten & their products	Crustacea, molluscs & their products	Egg & egg products	Fish & fish products	Milk & milk products	Nuts & their products	Sesame Seeds &their products	Soybeans & their products	Sulphites	Lupins & their products
Vegetarian Slingshot (VEG2)	E	-	E	-	E	E	TR	E	E	-
Vegetarian Stingers (VEG8)	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Veggie Punch (VEG7)	E	-	E	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
CHICKEN PIZZAS										
Alfredo Chicken and Bacon	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Apricot Chicken	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Butter Chicken	E	-	-	-	E	E	TR	E	E	-
Cajun Chicken	E	-	-	-	E	-	TR	E	E	-
Chicken BBQ	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Chicken Chipotle	E	-	E	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Chicken Peri Peri	E	-	E	-	E	E	-	E	E	-
Chicken Slingshot	E	-	E	-	E	E	TR	E	E	-
Chipotle Chicken	E	-	E	-	E	E	-	E	E	-
Cranberry Chicken and Camembert	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Mirchi Chicken	E	-	-	-	E	E	-	E	E	-
Pesto Chicken	E	-	E	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Satay Chicken	E	-	-	-	E	E	-	E	E	-
Shanghai chicken	E	-	-	-	E	E	-	E	E	-
Tandoori Chicken	E	-	-	-	E	-	TR	E	E	-
Tangy Tandoori Sizzler	E	-	-	-	E	E	-	E	E	-
Tropical Chicken and Bacon	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
MEAT PIZZAS										
Bacon Blast and Mushroom	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
BBQ Beef and Bacon	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Bon-Fire	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Danish - Pepperoni	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Garlic Lamb and Pepper	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Ham & Pineapple	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Hot and Spicy Beef	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-

Product Name	Cereals containing gluten & their products	Crustacea, molluscs & their products	Egg & egg products	Fish & fish products	Milk & milk products	Nuts & their products	Sesame Seeds &their products	Soybeans & their products	Sulphites	Lupins & their products
Kiwi Classic	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Lamb Peri-Nice	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Lamb Slingshot	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Max Siciliano	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Max-Italia	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Meat and Bacon Lovers	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Meat Balls	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Meaty Max	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Mexicano	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Roast Beef and Kransky	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Salami and Kransky	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
The Platter	E	E	E	E	E	-	-	E	E	-
SEAFOOD PIZZAS										
Caribbean Prawns	E	E	-	E	E	-	TR	E	E	-
Chipotle Prawns	E	E	E	E	E	-	-	E	E	-
Creamy Prawns and Bacon	E	-	-	E	E	-	-	E	E	-
Desi Prawns	E	E	-	E	E	-	TR	E	E	-
Garlic Prawns	E	E	-	E	E	-	-	E	E	-
Mango Chilli Prawns	E	E	-	E	E	-	-	E	E	-
Pesto Prawns	E	E	E	E	E	-	-	E	E	-
Prawn and Bacon	E	-	-	E	E	-	-	E	E	-
Salmon and Feta	E	-	-	E	E	-	-	E	E	-
Seafood Supreme	E	-	-	E	E	-	-	E	E	-
DESSERT PIZZAS										
Banana and Caramel	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Cool Banana's	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Pizza-Oreo	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
SIDES										
BBQ Chicken Wings	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-

Product Name	Cereals containing gluten & their products	Crustacea, molluscs & their products	Egg & egg products	Fish & fish products	Milk & milk products	Nuts & their products	Sesame Seeds &their products	Soybeans & their products	Sulphites	Lupins & their products
BBQ Pork Ribs	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Beef Lasagne	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Beer Battered Chips (No Alcohol)	E	-	-	-	-	-	-	E	-	-
Buffalo Wings	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Buffalo-Chicken Pops	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Camembert Bites	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Cheesy Chips & Bacon	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Cheesy Garlic Bread	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	-	-	-
Cheesy Jalapeno Bites	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Cheesy Meatballs (in Marinara Sauce)	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Cheesy Wedges with Chives	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Curly Fries	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Desi Fries	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Garlic Bread	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Kohu Road Cookies and Cream	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Kohu Road Dark Chocolate	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Kumara Fries	E	-	-	-	-	-	-	E	-	-
Paneer Bites	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Pasta Bianco (Vegetarian)	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Pasta Bianco (With Chicken and Bacon)	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Pasta Tomo-Tino (V)	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Potato Wedges	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Profiteroles Chocolate	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Samosa Pops	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Slingshot Fries (Nuts, Spicy, Egg)	E	-	E	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Sour Cream	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	E	-
Spicy Chicken Wings	E	-	-	-	-	-	-	E	-	-
Spicy Garlic Bread	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-

Product Name	Cereals containing gluten & their products	Crustacea, molluscs & their products	Egg & egg products	Fish & fish products	Milk & milk products	Nuts & their products	Sesame Seeds &their products	Soybeans & their products	Sulphites	Lupins & their products
Spicy Tandoori Bites	E	-	-	-	-	-	-	E	-	-
Tiramisu	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Tuscany Chicken and Cheese	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-
Wedges and Sour Cream	E	-	-	-	E	-	-	E	-	-

- E = Exists Based on information from our suppliers, the listed allergen is present in the product as an ingredient, food additive or processing aid.
- TR = Trace Based on information from our suppliers, the listed allergen is stored at or used to manufacture other items at the site where the product (or one of its ingredients) is produced.
- Dash (-) Indicates that the supplier has reported no presence or traces of the listed allergen
- If you have a particular sensitivity to specific foods or ingredients, or if you have any other food allergies, intolerances or specific religious/ethnic or other dietary requirements, we strongly recommend that you contact us on 09 600 3103, 09 600 1885.
- Our pizza base contains wheat products, milk products and soya.

Please be aware that despite our best efforts there is always a risk of cross-contamination during processing, storage or preparation of food in our stores and/or at our suppliers premises. For these reasons we cannot 100% guarantee that our pizzas and other products are gluten and/or allergen free. Due to the risk of cross-contamination we would also like to strongly recommend that our "Gluten Free" pizzas are better suited to consume for life-style purposes and not for medical reasons. Pizza Club will not be liable for any costs whatsoever, including damages, claims, fees, medical costs, dental costs and other related charges whatsoever, for products sold through all our Pizza Club stores.